TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM718116

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Arma Capital Management, LLC		08/05/2021	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Alpha Principle, LLC	
Street Address:	9380 Station Street, Suite 515	
City:	Lone Tree	
State/Country:	COLORADO	
Postal Code:	80124	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	90558468	ALPHA PRINCIPLE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 9374436635

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 937-443-6817

trademarks@thompsonhine.com Email:

Roger H. Bora **Correspondent Name:**

Address Line 1: 10050 Innovation Drive, Suite 400

Address Line 2: Thompson Hine LLP Address Line 4: Dayton, OHIO 45342

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	100645-005US1e
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Roger H. Bora
SIGNATURE:	/roger h bora/
DATE SIGNED:	03/31/2022

Total Attachments: 1

source=Arma Capital Management LLC - Evidence of Delaware Name Change#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007677 FRAME: 0159

900685010

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 05:09 PM 08/09/2021 FILED 05:09 PM 08/09/2021 SR 20212928719 - File Number 7201414

STATE OF DELAWARE

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

OF

ARMA CAPITAL MANAGEMENT, LLC

- 1. Name of Limited Liability Company: Arma Capital Management, LLC
- 2. The Certificate of Formation of the limited liability company is hereby amended as follows:

RESOLVED, that the Certificate of Formation of the Company be amended by striking therefrom Article 1 in its entirety and by adding a new Article 1 to read in full as follows:

1. The name of the limited liability company is Alpha Principle, LLC.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Certificate as of the 5th day of August, 2021.

4813-5303-1150

TRADEMARK REEL: 007677 FRAME: 0160

RECORDED: 03/31/2022